
93,881,249$              

79,259,033$              

14,622,216$              

Agency Total Requested (in USD) % Received

UNHCR 82.1%

CARE 76.0%

OXFAM 56.9%

HI 100.0%

DRC 89.5%

ACF 28.6%

SCI 313.5%

MEDAIR 56.3%

PU-AMI 71.8%

ACTED 86.6%

AVSI 42.8%

Intersos 38.8%

ICMC 83.4%

Mercy Corps 94.1%

IRC 0.0%

Grand Total 84.4%

$0

$93,881,249

$2,570,892

$79,259,033

$1,385,000

$394,449

$252,766

$260,000 $244,600

$313,780 $261,668

$1,350,452

$3,100,000

$2,191,893

$626,481

$6,269,552

$1,078,532

Received (in USD)

$46,591,945

$10,262,408

$2,678,394

$651,000

$1,600,000

$922,474

$2,000,000

$1,915,200

$1,880,000

$3,100,000

$2,449,600

$2,190,000

$56,772,883

$13,500,000

$4,706,760

CASH 

SECTORTHIRD QUARTER 2014

Main Title 9 August 2012

84% - $79m
of the total requested funds under CASH 

sector have been received

Funding Status

For more information on FTS, contact: tyler@unhcr.org, 

rehmank@unhcr.org

$93,881,249 Total Requested (USD)

$79,259,033 Funds Received  (USD)

$14,622,216 Requested but not funded (USD)

RRP6 FINANCIAL TRACKING - JORDAN (Jan - Sep 2014)

Participating Agencies

17 Requested 17 Reported 

Agencies without funding

2 Agencies

without 

funding 02

Updated as of 29 October 2014

% of received funds vs total requested (by Agencies)

29%

39%

43%

56%

57%

72%

76%

82%

83%

87%

89%

94%

100%

313%

ACF

Intersos

AVSI

MEDAIR

OXFAM

PU-AMI

CARE

UNHCR

ICMC

ACTED

DRC

Mercy Corps

HI

SCI

Distribution of received funds per  Agency (sorted by total requested)

84%

16%

Received Requested

% of funds received vs total requested (by Sector)

Agencies reported

For more information on this sector, please contact the sector chair:
Volker Schimmel,  UNHCR,Schimmel@unhcr.org 
Emily Sloane , OXFAM GB, ESloane@oxfam.org.uk

Note: No direct funds received by these agencies from donors under 

RRP6.

Disclaimer: The above includes information reported by partners at the Jordan level. Regional and other un-earmarked contributions, not yet reflected here, may also benefit the RRP6 in 
Jordan.


